
359029 
539030 
559031 
359033 ' 
559034 
5359035 
339056 
5359057 © 
359038 
559059 
5359040 ° 
559041 
539042 
559043 © 
559044 
539045 
559046 
559047 © 
5359049 
339050 
539051 ' 
539055 
539054 
3359055 
5359056 
5359057 
539058 - 
359059 
359060 
33906] ~ 
339062 
339063 © 
339064 
559065 
539066 
539068 
539069 
539070 
539071 
5359072 
539073 
539074 
559075 
5359076 
359077 
539078 
539079 
539080. 
339081 
559082 
559083 
559084 

. 639085 
539087 
539091 
3359092 
5359093 
359095 
539096 - 
539098 
539099 
559100 
539102 
359103 
5359104 
559105 
359106 
539107 
539108 
559109 
359110 
359111 
5359112 
559113 
359114 
559115 
339116 
339117 
559119 
559120 
559121 
339122 
359125 
559124 

R. E. Nichols 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 

Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Okla. Society for Crip.Children 
Page Van & Storage Co. 

' Phillips Tire & Sup. Co. 
Pittsburg Plate Glass Co. 
Postal Telegraph & Cable Co. 
Dr. L. C. Presson , 
Public Service Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Reliance Publishing Co. 
0. Koberts 
Leanna M. Sawyer 
Paul Shimp , 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Go. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwest Machinery Co. 
Jess Spurgeon 
Andy Stokes 
The Texas Company 
A. IT, Thorne 
A. +. Thorne 
Tulsa Art Printing Co. 
Tulsa Camera Record Co. 
Tulsa Refined 011 Co. 
Tulsa Linen Service Co. 
Tulsa Linen Service Co. 
Tulsa Linen Service Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Commmnity Fund 
20th Century Mfg. & Sup. Co. 
Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co. 
Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co. 
E. C. Vickers 
Jud Wasson 
Western Union 
Western Bank & Office Sup. Co. 
White's Market 
Whiteside & Whiteside 
Phillip Winsett 
Charles D. Young 
Harold Bailey Funeral Home 
Dr. &. L. Hairston 
Dr. F. W. Henderson 
Dr. B. H. Humphrey 
Nola Moore 
Dr. C. L. Robertson 
Scott-—RKice Company 
Clara E, Smith 
Tulsa Ice Company 
Dr. B. Ae Waynes 

Acme Glass Co. 
B. B. Auto Park 
B. B. Auto Park 
Big Three Welding Equip. Co. 
David CG. Boyd 

. Central Supply Co. 
Central Supply Co. 
Central Supply Co. 
Chandler Materials Co. 
Cc. E, Claybrook 
Clifton Welding Works 
W. Be. Custer 

Fred A. Glass, M.D. 
J. B. Gray 
Curtis Greer 
Dr. Green & E. L. Warren 
Robert Harris 
Haynes Auto Sup. Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Drs. Stewart & Wolff 
Truck Equipment Co. 
Tulsa Water Dept. 
Tulsa Water Dept. 
Warnes Lewis Co. 
Fred Wood Oil Co. 

Expenses 
Fuel 
Service 
Hospitalization 
Storage 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Service 
Salary 
Service 

tt 

Supplies 
i 

Expenses 
Salary 
Service 

' 
tt 

wt 

" 

Ly 

$8 

Supplies 
Labor 
Postage 
Supplies 
Supplies 

it 
" 
tt 

Service 
tt 
" 

Supplies 

Rent 
Supplies 

it 

Salary 
Labor 
Service 
Supplies 

Rent 
Truck Hire 
Labor 
Services 

tt 
tt 

Salary 
t 
" 

Supplies 
Salary 
Ice 
Salary 
Supplies 
Service 

Supplies 
t 
tt 

t 

" 

tt 

Labor 
Welding 
Labor 
Services 
Expenses 

Services 
Salary 
Supplies 
Service 

Supplies 
Service 

" 

Supplies. 
Fuel 

OD 
June lst, 1942. 

25.70 
56 652 
63-60 
15.60 
14.00 
250 
786 
035 

125.00 
565 «60 

. 18.52 
16.11 
40.60 
14.80 

14.53 
60.00 
9.00 

5668 
25065 
22-82 
4.65 

ry 29) 
43.77 

547 
57.60 

100.00 
454.88 

2-10 
5-00 
7.50 

20.41 
24.75 

_. 2200 
2e71 
1.50 
2-00 

10.10 
20.00 
4.75 
240 

32295 
260.00 
24 .00 
1.25 

50.00 
15.00 
50.00 

105 .00 
15.00 
15.00 
50.00 
40.00 
45.00 

100.00 
25.00 
3.50 

125 .00 
29 00 

200 .00 
35250 
5-51 
6-00 

65.00 
4.00 

29.25 
105 -CO 
272053 
24-00 
73-60 
4.50 

26.00 
100.00 
25.00 
25.00 
85.50 
92.00 
9.25 

11.25 
15.00 
9.90 
5255 

26 640 
58-65 

144.97 

62 a ‘ 
So | 


